FUND TYPES
DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER

EXPENDITURES
INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES
PERSONAL SERVICES
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
PURCHASED SERVICES
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
CAPITAL OUTLAY
OTHER OBIJECTS
TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES
PERSONAL SERVICES
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
PURCHASED SERVICES
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
CAPITAL OUTLAY
OTHER OBIJECTS
TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES

OPERATION & MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL SERVICES
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
PURCHASED SERVICES
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
CAPITAL OUTLAY
OTHER OBIJECTS
TOTAL OPERATION & MAINTENANCE

Marengo County Board of Education
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1000-9899
1000-1999
010-199
200-299
300-399
400-499
500-599
600-997

2000-2999
010-199
200-299
300-399
400-499
500-599
600-997

3000-3999
010-199
200-299
300-399
400-499
500-599
600-977

GOVERNMENTAL - GENERAL

0000 0010

0.00 677.349.35
0.00 251,907.34
0.00 0.00
0.00 3,742.72
0.00 0.00
0.00 1,537.50
0.00 934,536.91
0.00 294,527.20
0.00 106,707.52
0.00 3,675.65
0.00 1,000.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 405,910.37
0.00 16,910.00
0.00 14,314.94
0.00 76,221.86
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 107,446.80

0050

COO00000
0000000
Islefstsletsks]

COO0000
0000000
OSSO SSo6S

0.00
0.00
138.22
0.00
0.00
0.00
138.22

1,048,428.32
361,117.63
0.00
2,689.56
0.00
1,537.50
1,413,773.01

284,850.74
90,939.48
5,144.76
1,000.00
0.00
450.00
382,384.98

36,560.72
26,035.83
135,065.48
0.00

0.00

0.00
197,662.03

1,936,110.79
686,460.96
0.00
15,232.59
0.00
1,537.50
2,639,341.84

443,894.22
145,665.57
4,851.49
5,983.43
0.00
150.00
600,544.71

34,182.49
25,616.31
189,564.37
0.00

0.00

0.00
249,363.17
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FUND TYPES GOVERNMENTAL - GENERAL
DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER ACCT # 0000 0010 0050 0060 0090
AUXILIARY SERVICES 4000-4999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00 88,438.85 0.00 129,372.48 200,824.71
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00 48,040.26 0.00 90,158.85 143,902.63
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00 405.00 0.00 585.00 1,080.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00 27,032.21 0.00 25,202.52 58,161.24
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 600-997 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL AUXILIARY SERVICES 0.00 163.,916.32 0.00 245,318.85 403,968.58
GENERAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 6000-6999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OTHER OBIJECTS 600-997 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL GENERAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY - REAL PROPERTY 7000-7999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 600-997 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL CAPITAL OUTLAY - REAL PROPERTY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DEBT SERVICE 8000-8999
PRINCIPLE 931-931 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INTEREST 932-932 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 300-997 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL DEBT SERVICE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



FUND TYPES
DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER

OTHER EXPENDITURES
PERSONAL SERVICES
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
PURCHASED SERVICES
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
CAPITAL OUTLAY
OTHER OBIJECTS

TOTAL OTHER EXPENDITURES

TOTAL EXPENDITURES
OTHER FUND USES
TRANSFERS OUT

OTHER FUND USES
TOTAL OTHER FUND USES

TOTAL EXPEND & OTHER FUND USES
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9000-9899
010-199
200-299
300-399
400-499
500-599
600-977

1000-9899

9910
920-929
9900-9999
900-997
(NET)

(NET)

COO0000
ejefololole)
IslefstetsTs)

o ©
o o
S o

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

GOVERNMENTAL - GENERAL

0010

80,295.48
34,652.84
0.00
6.491.56
0.00

0.00
121,439.88

1,733,250.28

0.00

0.00
0.00

1,733,250.28

0050

0.00

0.00
0.00

138.22

71,209.16
33,911.03
0.00
3,555.65
0.00

0.00
108.,675.84

2,347.814.71

0.00

0.00
0.00

2,347,814.71

175,883.62
72,336.21
0.00
9,439.15
0.00

0.00
257,658.98

4,150,877.28

0.00

0.00
0.00

4,150,877.28
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EXHIBIT A-lI-I-A-1

FUND TYPES
DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER ACCT # 8100
EXPENDITURES 1000-9899
INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES 1000-1999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 5,464.96
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 216,796.81
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00
OTHER OBIJECTS 600-997 0.00
TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES 222,261.77
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES 2000-2999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 108.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00
OTHER OBIJECTS 600-997 0.00
TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES 108.00
OPERATION & MAINTENANCE 3000-3999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00
OTHER OBIJECTS 600-977 0.00
TOTAL OPERATION & MAINTENANCE 0.00
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EXHIBIT A-lI-I-B-1

FUND TYPES

DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER ACCT # 8100

AUXILIARY SERVICES 4000-4999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00
OTHER OBIJECTS 600-997 0.00
TOTAL AUXILIARY SERVICES 0.00

GENERAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 6000-6999

PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00
OTHER OBIJECTS 600-997 0.00
TOTAL GENERAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 0.00

CAPITAL OUTLAY - REAL PROPERTY 7000-7999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00
OTHER OBIJECTS 600-997 0.00
TOTAL CAPITAL OUTLAY - REAL PROPERTY 0.00

DEBT SERVICE 8000-8999
PRINCIPLE 931-931 0.00
INTEREST 932-932 0.00
OTHER OBIJECTS 300-997 0.00
TOTAL DEBT SERVICE 0.00
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EXHIBIT A-11-I-C-1

FUND TYPES
DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER ACCT # 8100

OTHER EXPENDITURES 9000-9899
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 1.229.75
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 600-977 0.00
TOTAL OTHER EXPENDITURES 1,229.75
TOTAL EXPENDITURES 1000-9899 223,599.52

OTHER FUND USES
9910

TRANSFERS OUT 920-929 0.00

9900-9999
OTHER FUND USES 900-997 0.00
TOTAL OTHER FUND USES (NET) 0.00
TOTAL EXPEND & OTHER FUND USES (NET) 223,599.52
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FUND TYPES GOVERNMENTAL - GENERAL
DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER ACCT # 8210 8220 8320 8340 8410
EXPENDITURES 1000-9899
INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES 1000-1999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OTHER OBIJECTS 600-997 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES 2000-2999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 55,424.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 28,737.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 50,763.34 11,064.06 0.00 0.00 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 13,047.00 844.79 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 600-997 0.00 824.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES 147,972.46 12,732.85 0.00 0.00 0.00
OPERATION & MAINTENANCE 3000-3999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00 0.00 0.00 71,546.16 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,339.21 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 8,480.49 0.00 2,259.00 35,294.78 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00 0.00 54,424.19 47,036.65 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OTHER OBIJECTS 600-977 0.00 0.00 312.10 295.00 0.00
TOTAL OPERATION & MAINTENANCE 8,480.49 0.00 56,995.29 181,511.80 0.00
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FUND TYPES GOVERNMENTAL - GENERAL
DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER ACCT # 8210 8220 8320 8340 8410
AUXILIARY SERVICES 4000-4999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 182,184.99
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88.,336.62
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49,575.51
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 177.644.28
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
OTHER OBJECTS 600-997 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL AUXILIARY SERVICES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 502,741.40
GENERAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 6000-6999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OTHER OBIJECTS 600-997 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL GENERAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY - REAL PROPERTY 7000-7999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 600-997 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL CAPITAL OUTLAY - REAL PROPERTY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DEBT SERVICE 8000-8999
PRINCIPLE 931-931 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INTEREST 932-932 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 300-997 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL DEBT SERVICE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



FUND TYPES
DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER

OTHER EXPENDITURES
PERSONAL SERVICES
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
PURCHASED SERVICES
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
CAPITAL OUTLAY
OTHER OBIJECTS

TOTAL OTHER EXPENDITURES

TOTAL EXPENDITURES
OTHER FUND USES
TRANSFERS OUT

OTHER FUND USES
TOTAL OTHER FUND USES

TOTAL EXPEND & OTHER FUND USES
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GOVERNMENTAL - GENERAL

ACCT # 8210 8220 8320
9000-9899
010-199 0.00 0.00 0.00
200-299 0.00 0.00 0.00
300-399 0.00 0.00 0.00
400-499 0.00 0.00 0.00
500-599 0.00 0.00 0.00
600-977 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
1000-9899 156.452.95 12,732.85 56,995.29
9910
920-929 0.00 0.00 0.00
9900-9999
900-997 0.00 0.00 0.00
(NET) 0.00 0.00 0.00
(NET) 156,452.95 12,732.85 56,995.29

181,511.80

0.00

0.00
0.00

181,511.80

502,741.40

0.00

0.00
0.00

502,741.40
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EXHIBIT A-lI-I-A-2

FUND TYPES
DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER ACCT # 8610
EXPENDITURES 1000-9899
INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES 1000-1999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00
OTHER OBIJECTS 600-997 0.00
TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES 0.00
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES 2000-2999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00
OTHER OBIJECTS 600-997 0.00
TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES 0.00
OPERATION & MAINTENANCE 3000-3999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00
OTHER OBIJECTS 600-977 0.00
TOTAL OPERATION & MAINTENANCE 0.00
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EXHIBIT A-lI-I-B-2

FUND TYPES

DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER ACCT # 8610

AUXILIARY SERVICES 4000-4999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00
OTHER OBIJECTS 600-997 0.00
TOTAL AUXILIARY SERVICES 0.00

GENERAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 6000-6999

PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 36.000.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 2,754.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 8.438.46
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00
OTHER OBIJECTS 600-997 3,574.00
TOTAL GENERAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 50,766.46

CAPITAL OUTLAY - REAL PROPERTY 7000-7999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00
OTHER OBIJECTS 600-997 0.00
TOTAL CAPITAL OUTLAY - REAL PROPERTY 0.00

DEBT SERVICE 8000-8999
PRINCIPLE 931-931 0.00
INTEREST 932-932 0.00
OTHER OBIJECTS 300-997 0.00
TOTAL DEBT SERVICE 0.00



Marengo County Board of Education
FUNDING AND EXPENDITURE REPORT FOR ACCOUNTABILITY
GOVERNMENTAL - GENERAL FUND TYPE BY COST CENTER
FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

EXHIBIT A-11-I-C-2

FUND TYPES
DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER ACCT # 8610
OTHER EXPENDITURES 9000-9899
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 600-977 0.00
TOTAL OTHER EXPENDITURES 0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES 1000-9899 50,766.46
OTHER FUND USES
9910
TRANSFERS OUT 920-929 0.00
9900-9999
OTHER FUND USES 900-997 0.00
TOTAL OTHER FUND USES (NET) 0.00

TOTAL EXPEND & OTHER FUND USES (NET) 50,766.46
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EXHIBIT A-lI-I-A-3

FUND TYPES GOVERNMENTAL - GENERAL
DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER ACCT # 8620 (Memo Only)
EXPENDITURES 1000-9899
INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES 1000-1999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00 3,661,888.46
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00 1,299,485.93
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00 5,464.96
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00 238,461.68
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00 0.00
OTHER OBIJECTS 600-997 0.00 4,612.50
TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES 0.00 5,209,913.53
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES 2000-2999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 122,397.46 1,201,094.57
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 39,661.39 411,711.13
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 5,198.28 80,805.58
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00 21,875.22
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 600-997 25.00 1,449.00
TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES 167,282.13 1,716,935.50
OPERATION & MAINTENANCE 3000-3999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00 159,199.37
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00 93,306.29
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00 447,024.20
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 103,899.71 205,360.55
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00 0.00
OTHER OBIJECTS 600-977 0.00 607.10
TOTAL OPERATION & MAINTENANCE 103,899.71 905,497.51
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EXHIBIT A-1I-1-B-3

FUND TYPES GOVERNMENTAL - GENERAL
DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER ACCT # 8620 (Memo Only)
AUXILIARY SERVICES 4000-4999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00 600,821.03
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00 370,438.36
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00 51,645.51
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00 288,040.25
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00 5,000.00
OTHER OBJECTS 600-997 0.00 0.00
TOTAL AUXILIARY SERVICES 0.00 1,315,945.15
GENERAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 6000-6999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 434,694.81 470,694.81
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 140,957.89 143,711.89
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 125,599.75 134,038.21
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 39,974.75 39,974.75
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00 0.00
OTHER OBIJECTS 600-997 8,693.49 12,267.49
TOTAL GENERAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 749,920.69 800,687.15
CAPITAL OUTLAY - REAL PROPERTY 7000-7999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 600-997 0.00 0.00
TOTAL CAPITAL OUTLAY - REAL PROPERTY 0.00 0.00
DEBT SERVICE 8000-8999
PRINCIPLE 931-931 0.00 0.00
INTEREST 932-932 0.00 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 300-997 0.00 0.00
TOTAL DEBT SERVICE 0.00 0.00



FUND TYPES
DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER

OTHER EXPENDITURES
PERSONAL SERVICES
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
PURCHASED SERVICES
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
CAPITAL OUTLAY
OTHER OBIJECTS

TOTAL OTHER EXPENDITURES

TOTAL EXPENDITURES
OTHER FUND USES
TRANSFERS OUT

OTHER FUND USES
TOTAL OTHER FUND USES

TOTAL EXPEND & OTHER FUND USES
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EXHIBIT A-1I-1-C-3
GOVERNMENTAL - GENERAL

ACCT # 8620 (Memo Only)
9000-9899

010-199 0.00 327,388.26
200-299 0.00 140,900.08
300-399 0.00 0.00
400-499 0.00 20,716.11
500-599 0.00 0.00
600-977 0.00 0.00

0.00 489,004.45

1000-9899 1,021,102.53 10,437,983.29

9910
920-929 277.904.03 277.,904.03
9900-9999
900-997 0.00 0.00
(NET) 277,904.03 277,904.03
(NET) 1,299,006.56 10,715,887.32



